6/3/2014

gid LastName

346 TEST
417 WESTBR

422 WHITE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$5.00

$0.00

$5.00

Drawer Report AL

FEills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

#Paids/Void Handle Net Handle
0 $0.00 $0.00
0 $5.00 $5.00
0 $0.00 $0.00
0 $5.00 $5.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



